ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
8621-C-4-9932
8621-C-9-270
8621-C-9-271
8621-C-9-272
8621-C-9-273
8621-C-9-274
8621-C-9-275
8621-C-9-276
8621-C-9-277
8621-C-9-278
8621-C-9-279
8621-C-9-280
8621-C-9-281
8621-C-9-282
8621-C-9-283
8621-C-9-284
8621-C-9-285
8621-C-9-286

STUDENT NAME

ZOEYA MAIJIDI

YUMNA ABDUL SAMAD

AYESHA ADEEL

ADEEN REHMAN
HADIA FARHAN
AYESHA AKHTER
EMAAN ABDUL MALIK
AMNA HUSSAIN
AMNA FATIMA
NIMRAH OWAIS

AIZAH ALl

ZAINAB ZAHEER
ZAINAB ABU BAKR

WANIYA ALI
INAYA SHARIF

AMNA YOUSUF
OMAMA ABDUL REHMAN
FATIMA IDREES

8621
THE INTELLECT SCHOOL
KARACHI

FATHER NAME

M. MAIJIDI

ABDUL SAMAD MEMON
ADEEN MOIN MALIK
MUHAMMAD ZIA-UR-REHMAN
FARHAN USMAN

AKHTER YOU US MEMON
ABDUL MALIK SHAIKH
MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN KASHAN
SYED MUHAMMAD AMMAR
MUHAMMAD OWAIS
AZEEM ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER

ABU BAKR SHEIKH
MUHAMMAD ALI

ARSHAD H. SHARIF
MUHAMMAD YOUSUF
ABDUL REHMAN

IDREES PARACHA

GRADE
4

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
91.11%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
B-
A
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B+
B
B+
B+
B+
B+
A-
B+
B+
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:18
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